

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No: C.R.P.No.1394 of 2020

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	22.12.2025	<u>NNR,J</u> Heard learned counsel for the petitioner in part. For continuation, post on 05.01.2026 under the caption 'part heard'. In the meantime, Registry is directed to call for records and place the same by the next date of hearing. NNR,J <i>vjb</i>	Transferred to IO Folder before corrections.