

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No: C.R.P.No.1394 of 2020

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	24.03.2026	<p><u>NNR, J</u></p> <p>Learned counsel for the petitioner seeking time on the ground that they have received paper books pertaining to entire record of E.P.No.7 of 2011.</p> <p>Post on 26.03.2026.</p> <p>B/o. vjb</p>	<p>Transferred to IO Folder before corrections.</p>

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE