

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA :
HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No: C.R.P No. 1394 of 2020

PROCEEDING SHEET

S.No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	26.03.2026	<p data-bbox="440 531 565 573"><u>NNR,J</u></p> <p data-bbox="440 636 1224 747">At request of the learned counsel for the petitioner,</p> <p data-bbox="440 774 1224 886">List on 02.04.2026 under the same caption.</p> <p data-bbox="1166 1094 1224 1129">B/O</p> <p data-bbox="1154 1163 1187 1192">vjb</p>	

S.No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE